The AIC 200 is a 1/4 DIN
microprocessor based, single
loop controller.  It will control a
variety of processes including
those requiring simple on-
off to dual 4-20mA outputs
with full PID. Thermocouple
and RTD linearization are

P  A  S  T  E  U  R  I  Z  A  T  I  O  N    C  O  N  T  R  O  L  S
Anderson AIC 200 1/4 DIN Single Loop Controller Ordering
HOW TO ORDER
FORM AIC3354 • © MARCH 2001
Effective: November 2011
Supersedes: February 8, 2005
	 INPUT
1	 T/C or mV
2	 Volts/mA
3	 RTD
4	 All Inputs
	 OUTPUT 1
1	 Relay
2	 SSR Driver
3	 4-20mA (includes relay)
	 OUTPUT 2
0	 None
1	 Relay
2	 SSR Driver
3	 4-20mA
	 ALARM
0	 None
1	 Relay
2	 SSR Driver
	 REMOTE
0	 None
1	 Position Proportioning*
2	 Remote Setpoint
3	 RS-485 Standard Com.**
5	 RS-485 Total Access Com.**
	 VOLTAGE
1	 115 VAC Input & Relays
2	 230 VAC Input & Relays
3	 115 VAC Input &
	 230 VAC Relays
	 OPTION SUFFIX
00	 No Options
EA	 Extended Feature Software
EB	 Extended Feature Software***
XP	 24VDC Transmitter Power Supply
XA	 24VDC Power Supply****
	 APPLICATION SUFFIX
W	 Standard package with NEMA 4 type enclosure
Agency Approvals:	 UL Approved for USA, UL Certified in Canada
*  Limited to Model 2X11X1X or 2X22X1X.
** Cannot be included when Output 2 selection is 3.
*** Suffix Option EB includes the EA features.
**** Cannot be ordered when Output 3 (Alarm) selection is 1 or 2.
Note: RS-485 Total Access Com. includes Options EA and EB at no charge,
therefore do not include them with this option.
2 W
Le
av